
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Date Recorded= 1982; Name= 1ST ALABAMA BANK BHAM;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

198207300000
82210

07/30/1982
12:00:00

1ST ALABAMA
BANK BHAM

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS ROWELL,
SELMER
(MRS.)

19 221

198202040000
10520

02/04/1982
12:00:00

1ST ALABAMA
BANK BHAM

Grantee MORTGAGE WILLIAMS,
DAVID
GORDON

418 146 6 22 Lot#:16 Book:6
Pg:22

198210200001
20360

10/20/1982
12:00:00

1ST ALABAMA
BANK BHAM

Grantee MORTGAGE LINK,
CHARLES G.&
SANDRA

424 218 7 22 Lot#:47 Book:7
Pg:22

198212030001
41240

12/03/1982
12:00:00

1ST ALABAMA
BANK BHAM

Grantee MORTGAGE HUGHES,
CURTIS E. &
MARY

424 986 7 22 Lot#:53 Book:7
Pg:22

198208160000
88960

08/16/1982
12:00:00

1ST ALABAMA
BANK BHAM

Grantee MORTGAGE THURMAN
WILSON
HMBLD-ETAL

422 588 Sec:22
Twn:19S
Rng:2W
Qt:SE1/4
BQt:SE1/4
Other:SEE
INSTRUMENT
FOR
ADDITIONAL
LEGAL


