		h Criteria					1	1			
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
198207300000 82210	07/30/1982 12:00:00	1ST ALABAMA BANK BHAM	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	ROWELL, SELMER (MRS.)	19	221				
198202040000 10520	02/04/1982 12:00:00	1ST ALABAMA BANK BHAM	Grantee	MORTGAGE	WILLIAMS, DAVID GORDON	418	146	6	22		Lot#:16 Book:6 Pg:22
198210200001 20360	10/20/1982 12:00:00	1ST ALABAMA BANK BHAM	Grantee	MORTGAGE	LINK, CHARLES G.& SANDRA	424	218	7	22		Lot#:47 Book:7 Pg:22
198212030001 41240	12/03/1982 12:00:00	1ST ALABAMA BANK BHAM	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HUGHES, CURTIS E. & MARY	424	986	7	22		Lot#:53 Book:7 Pg:22
198208160000 88960	08/16/1982 12:00:00	1ST ALABAMA BANK BHAM	Grantee	MORTGAGE	THURMAN WILSON HMBLD-ETAL	422	588				Sec:22 Twn:19S Rng:2W Qt:SE1/4 BQt:SE1/4 Other:SEE INSTRUMENT FOR ADDITIONAL LEGAL